MARIBO REGATTA 2025

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 37 BOYS U14 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1 5 KLOTER Thore

2 4 KROMANN Sander

3 3 RASMUSSEN Alfred H.

4 6 ADLEREmIl

5 7 FRIEDRICH Bruno

6 2 SEEBERG Thorbjgrn Karlshgj
7 8 ASTR@M Sebastian

8 1 Emptylane

9 9 HUUSMANN Gorm
CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

CLUB

DHKL

HRK

HRK

MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
17.05.2025 - 18.05.2025

SAT AM 11:20

RESULT

4655
+00.00

4675
+01.97

4916

+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551520

DHKL

50.29

+18446744073709551614.18446744073709551587

DHKL
RRK

HK

MK

Created on 03.11.2025 00:34:01 | Page 1 of 1

5137
+03.17

5244
+04.88

5295
+09.98

1:1141
+23.59

1:2554
+38.90

=

Generated by RaceManager



