

## RACE 37 BOYS U14 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

SAT AM 11:20

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	<b>KLÖTER</b> Thore	DHKL	4655 +00.00
2	4	<b>KROMANN</b> Sander	HRK	4675 +01.97
3	3	<b>RASMUSSEN</b> Alfred H.	HRK	4916 +18446744073709551615.18446744073709551520
4	6	<b>ADLER</b> Emil	DHKL	50.29 +18446744073709551614.18446744073709551587
5	7	<b>FRIEDRICH</b> Bruno	DHKL	5137 +03.17
6	2	<b>SEEBERG</b> Thorbjørn Karlshøj	RRK	5244 +04.88
7	8	<b>ÅSTRØM</b> Sebastian	HK	5295 +09.98
8	1	Empty lane		1:1141 +23.59
9	9	<b>HUUSMANN</b> Gorm	MK	1:2554 +38.90

